
Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 22 J. Haygarth/ Y. Coppin 22 1 105.5
0.0 69 A. Wells/ A. Martin 17 r 5.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 110.5

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

49 K. Turner/ S. Ward 28 10 74.3 0.0
33 I. Kirk/ D. Lowson 22 r 5.0 0.0
59 P. Barnett/ M. Lonsdale 22 r 5.0 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

84.3 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

45 J. Rotherham/ A. Rotherham 17 7 68.8 39 M. Kilburn/ T. Buckley 22 3 96.4
60 A. Stevenson/ M. Iley 22 r 5.0 56 L. Leeming/ M. Orant 22 10 64.5
78 T. Conway/ J. Dixon 28 r 5.0 72 A. Hargreaves/ J. Hargreaves 17 r 5.0

0.0 75 L. Sherburn/ S. Parveen 22 13 50.9
0.0 0.0

78.8 211.8

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

18 S. Watson/ P. Orourke 28 15 56.4 10 G. Wilkinson/ J. Padgett 28 r 5.0
24 M. Vary/ M. Walker 17 r 5.0 0.0
27 D. Mosey/ N. Pullan 22 5 87.3 0.0
53 D. Dobson/ A. Hargrave 22 9 69.1 0.0
81 G. Hargrave/ A. Hargrave 17 r 5.0 0.0

212.8 5.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

12 S. Magson/ S. Bielby 4 r 5.0 17 J. Sparrow/ J. Sparrow 28 3 99.3
46 R. Meynell/ K. Theaker 22 r 5.0 20 G. Parker/ D. Everard 28 7 85.0
41 M. Simpson/ R. Bardon 6 r 5.0 31 D. Watkins/ N. Duncan 22 6 82.7
68 N. Harper/ G. Harper 6 3 60.0 34 R. Brook/ G. Martindale 17 2 98.2
63 J Finch/ P. Vasey 22 r 5.0 79 A. Townend/ C. Townend 17 r 5.0

70.0 282.5

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

82 T. Elcock/ J. Riley 28 12 67.1 0.0
73 R. Hardy/ C. Hardy 22 7 78.2 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

145.3 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 38 S. Deaton/ P. Martin 22 r 5.0
0.0 54 S. Sanderson/ C. Downes 22 11 60.0
0.0 62 C. Goward/ D. Parker 22 12 55.5
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 120.5

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

3 A. Elliott/ J. Heppell 28 2 102.9 6 A. Varley/ G. Wild 28 5 92.1
7 G. Cooper/ G. Cooper 28 r 5.0 8 A. Taylor/ C. Thompson 28 r 5.0
25 S. Rodgers/ S. Mortimer 28 r 5.0 9 N. Hobson/ T. Hobson 28 r 5.0
76 A. Scarborough/ S. Smith 6 r 5.0 14 C. Platt/ M. Robinson 17 1 104.1
51 I. Wheatley/ F. Roberts 4 r 5.0 36 G. Hooper/ M. Calvert 22 4 91.8

112.9 288.1
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Total (Highest 3)

Huddersfield

Total (Highest 3)

Keighley

Total (Highest 3)

Airedale and Pennine

Total (Highest 3)

David Brown

Total (Highest 3)

Total (Highest 3)

North Humberside

Total (Highest 3)

Sheffield and Hallamshire

Total (Highest 3)

YSCC

Trackrod

Wakefield

Total (Highest 3)

DeLacy MC

Total (Highest 3)

Ilkley

Total (Highest 3)

York

Total (Highest 3)

Malton

Total (Highest 3)

Selby &DMC

Total (Highest 3)

Slaithwaite

Total (Highest 3)

Ripon MC

Total (Highest 3)

Total (Highest 3)

Alwoodley

Beverley

Total (Highest 3)



Larkspeed League Results Round 3   16th May 2004

1 YSCC 288.1
2 North Humberside 282.5
3 Ilkley 212.8
4 Huddersfield 211.8
5 Selby &DMC 145.3
6 Trackrod 120.5
7 York 112.9
8 Airedale and Pennine 110.5
9 Beverley 84.3

10 Delacy MC 78.8
11 Malton 70.0
12 Keighley 5.0
13 Wakefield 0.0
14 Slaithwaite 0.0
15 Sheffield and Hallamshire 0.0
16 Ripon MC 0.0
17 David Brown 0.0
18 Alwoodley 0.0

Round 3 of the 2004 Larkspeed League returned to Melbourne airfield. The 
North Humberside single venue stage rally attracted a full entry and 
produced the warmest day of the year so far to keep the competitors hot and 
the spectators tanned. With the dry conditions, the competition was close 
throughout all the classes with the Subaru WRC of Steve Simpson claiming 
a clear victory after the retirement of the Gallaghers. On the day YSCC took 
victory by only 5.6 points with North Humberside a close second. This has 
allowed YSCC to jump to 3rd overall with Ilkley still remaining top of the pile. 
Many thanks to all the Marshals and Organisers.The next event will be 
A&P's PCT on 13th June followed by Beverley &DMC's Single Venue Rally 
on the 4th July.                                                                                                                                           



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 Ilkley 235.1 193.3 212.8 641.2
2 Huddersfield 286.0 35.0 211.8 532.8
3 YSCC 105.5 100.0 288.1 493.6
4 North Humberside 209.7 0.0 282.5 492.2
5 Airedale and Pennine 100.0 170.0 110.5 380.5
6 Trackrod 222.1 0.0 120.5 342.6
7 Malton 267.7 0.0 70.0 337.7
8 York 187.1 10.0 112.9 310.0
9 Sheffield and Hallamshire 0.0 230.0 0.0 230.0

10 Selby &DMC 71.9 0.0 145.3 217.2
11 Beverley 0.0 85.0 84.3 169.3
12 Ripon MC 105.2 0.0 0.0 105.2
13 Delacy MC 0.0 0.0 78.8 78.8
14 Keighley 62.6 0.0 5.0 67.6
15 Alwoodley 38.6 0.0 0.0 38.6
16 Wakefield 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
17 Slaithwaite 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18 David Brown 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Round

Larkspeed League Overall Results 2004


